
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            BHANDA 06

            BHAN06

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                A0221
                            	
                                798
                            	
                                29.00
                            
	
                                A0221
                            	
                                799
                            	
                                29.00
                            
	
                                A0221
                            	
                                800
                            	
                                25.75
                            
	
                                A0221
                            	
                                870
                            	
                                2.75
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                86.50 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                86.50 Yards
            

        


        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

